Area Elementary Schools

Chester

Conway

Craneville (Dalton & Cummington)
Huntington

Kittredge (Hinsdale & Peru)

New Hingham (Chesterfield & Goshen)
Norris (Southampton)

Sanderson Academy (Plainfield, Ashfield)
Westhampton

Williamsburg

Worthington

Average

Regional Schools

Gateway K-12

Hampshire 7-12

Mohawk Trail 7-12

Nessacus (7-8) & Wahconah (9-12)

Smith Voc 9-12

Data source: DESE school finance dashboard

Average Teacher Salary 2023 (most recent data)
$70,588
$79,566
$81,468
$70,588
$81,468
$60,399
$77,892
$77,563
$74,757
$69,469
$49,561
$70,817

$70,588
$68,722
$77,563
$81,468

$76,737



