Area Elementary Schools	Average Teacher Salary 2023 (most recent data)	
Chester	\$70,588	
Conway	\$79,566	
Craneville (Dalton & Cummington)	\$81,468	
Huntington	\$70,588	
Kittredge (Hinsdale & Peru)	\$81,468	
New Hingham (Chesterfield & Goshen)	\$60,399	
Norris (Southampton)	\$77,892	
Sanderson Academy (Plainfield, Ashfield)	\$77,563	
Westhampton	\$74,757	
Williamsburg	\$69,469	
Worthington	\$49,561	
Average	\$70,817	
Regional Schools		
Gateway K-12	\$70,588	
Hampshire 7-12	\$68,722	
Mohawk Trail 7-12	\$77,563	
Nessacus (7-8) & Wahconah (9-12)	\$81,468	
Smith Voc 9-12	\$76,737	
Data source: DESE school finance dashboar	d	